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Überführung St 2046 über die Paar
Bau-km 0+883,179
Kr.Wi.=   92,9242 gon
LH    =>   4,127 m
LW    =  156,00 m
Verkehrslast DIN EN-1991-2:LM1
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Überflughilfe Fledermäuse beidseitig
Höhe 4,00 m

Überflughilfe Fledermäuse
beidseitig Höhe 2,50 m
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Zeichenerklärung                            

Neigungspunkt
mit Angabe von
Ausrundungshalbmesser,
Längsneigung und
Abstand zum nächsten
Neigungsbrechpunkt

1,50 %
1 531,00 m

0,70 %

725,00 m

H    = 15 000 m

Damm

Ausrundungsbeginn Kuppe /
Ausrundungsende Wanne

Gradientenhochpunkt

Gratiententiefpunkt
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